T  (800) 236-6800    F  (262) 504-5415www.cree.com/lighting
“A”5.6"
(142mm)
32.2"
(818mm)
4.0"
 (102mm)
23.2"

10
Color Temperature Light Source
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
RD 200   10   CW   LED   UE   MSV   LDS96 WL
1- Fixture will not operate on 277VAC (120-240 only).
2- Cordsets are damp location only.
BC600 3 GWT
BC585 ZINC
BC585SQ ZINC
CANOPY ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)
3/4" (19mm) Tap Decorative Box Cover Aligner - Gloss White
3/4" (19mm) Tap Round Box Cover Aligner - Zinc
3/4" (19mm) Tap Square Box Cover Aligner - Zinc
Description Order Number
CWBM 1 GWT
CWBL 1 GWT
DWB 1 GWT
WALL BRACKETS ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)
Contemporary Wall Bracket - Medium - Gloss White
Contemporary Wall Bracket - Long - Gloss White
Nostalgic Aluminum Wall Scroll Bracket - Gloss White
Description Order Number
ST   3 3 GWT
ST   6 3 GWT
ST 12 3 GWT
ST 18 3 GWT
ST 24 3 GWT
ST 36 3 GWT
ST 48 3 GWT
ST 60 3 GWT
ST 72 3 GWT
COP 3 GWT
CONDUIT SYSTEM ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)
3/4" x   3" (19mm x76mm)  Aluminum Stem  - Gloss White
3/4" x   6" (19mm x152mm) Aluminum Stem  - Gloss White
3/4" x 12" (19mm x .4m) Aluminum Stem  - Gloss White
3/4" x 18" (19mm x .5m) Aluminum Stem  - Gloss White
3/4" x 24" (19mm x .6m) Aluminum Stem  - Gloss White
3/4" x 36" (19mm x .9m) Aluminum Stem  - Gloss White
3/4" x 48" (19mm x 1.2m) Aluminum Stem  - Gloss White
3/4" x 60" (19mm x 1.5m) Aluminum Stem  - Gloss White
3/4" x 72" (19mm x 1.8m) Aluminum Stem  - Gloss White
3/4" (19mm) Alum. Stem Coupler  - Gloss White
Description Order Number
 - Standard BC600 finish is Gloss White Powder; other RLM colors available.
COG 12 MSV
COG 14 MSV
COG 16 MSV
COG 18 MSV
WIRE GUARD ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)
12" (.3m) Convex Wire Guard - Metallic Silver
14" (.4m) Convex Wire Guard - Metallic Silver
16" (.4m) Convex Wire Guard - Metallic Silver
18" (.5m) Convex Wire Guard - Metallic Silver
Description Order Number
 -  Standard finish is Metallic Silver Powder; other RLM colors available.
GB A 3 GWT
GB B 3 GWT
GB C 3 GWT
GB D 3 GWT
GB E 3 GWT
GB F 3 GWT
GB G 3 GWT
GB H 3 GWT
GB J 3 GWT
GB K 3 GWT
GB P 3 GWT
GB U 3 GWT
3/4" (19mm) Aluminum Gooseneck Bracket - Gloss White
3/4" (19mm) Aluminum Gooseneck Bracket - Gloss White

 - Designed for mounting to recessed 4" (102mm) octagon box (by others).
 - Standard finish is Gloss White Powder; other RLM colors available.
GOOSE NECK BRACKET ORDERING INFORMATION
(Accessories are field installed)
Description Order Number
120-2401 LDS96WL- Prewired leads.  For use with stem or
 bracket mounting in wet or indoor locations.
CA120WHT - 10' prewired white cord set and canopy2
CA120BLK - 10' prewired black cord set and canopy2
CA120WHTS - 10' prewired white cord set and canopy
 with SWAG option2
CA120BLKS - 10' prewired black cord set and canopy
 with SWAG option2
RC72BLK - 6' prewired black coiled cord set and canopy.
 Includes SWAG cable2
Input Voltage

 SVG-Satin Verde Green
Reflector Color Mounting
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
AD 200   10   CW   LED   UE   MSV   LDS96 WL   DO
1- Cordsets not available for AD Series.
2- Fixture will not operate on 277VAC (120-240 only).
BC600 3 GWT
BC585 ZINC
BC585SQ ZINC
CANOPY ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)
3/4" (19mm) Tap Decorative Box Cover Aligner - Gloss White
3/4" (19mm) Tap Round Box Cover Aligner - Zinc
3/4" (19mm) Tap Square Box Cover Aligner - Zinc
Description Order Number
CWBM 1 GWT
CWBL 1 GWT
DWB 1 GWT
WALL BRACKETS ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)
Contemporary Wall Bracket - Medium - Gloss White
Contemporary Wall Bracket - Long - Gloss White
Nostalgic Aluminum Wall Scroll Bracket - Gloss White
Description Order Number
ST   3 3 GWT
ST   6 3 GWT
ST 12 3 GWT
ST 18 3 GWT
ST 24 3 GWT
ST 36 3 GWT
ST 48 3 GWT
ST 60 3 GWT
ST 72 3 GWT
COP 3 GWT
CONDUIT SYSTEM ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)
3/4" x   3" (19mm x76mm)  Aluminum Stem  - Gloss White
3/4" x   6" (19mm x152mm) Aluminum Stem  - Gloss White
3/4" x 12" (19mm x .4m) Aluminum Stem  - Gloss White
3/4" x 18" (19mm x .5m) Aluminum Stem  - Gloss White
3/4" x 24" (19mm x .6m) Aluminum Stem  - Gloss White
3/4" x 36" (19mm x .9m) Aluminum Stem  - Gloss White
3/4" x 48" (19mm x 1.2m) Aluminum Stem  - Gloss White
3/4" x 60" (19mm x 1.5m) Aluminum Stem  - Gloss White
3/4" x 72" (19mm x 1.8m) Aluminum Stem  - Gloss White
3/4" (19mm) Alum. Stem Coupler  - Gloss White
Description Order Number
 - Standard BC600 finish is Gloss White Powder; other RLM colors available.
COG   7 MSV
COG   9 MSV
COG 11 MSV
WIRE GUARD ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)
  7" (178mm) Convex Wire Guard - Metallic Silver
  9" (229mm) Convex Wire Guard - Metallic Silver
11" (279mm) Convex Wire Guard - Metallic Silver
Description Order Number
 -  Standard finish is Metallic Silver Powder; other RLM colors available.
GB A 3 GWT
GB B 3 GWT
GB C 3 GWT
GB D 3 GWT
GB E 3 GWT
GB F 3 GWT
GB G 3 GWT
GB H 3 GWT
GB J 3 GWT
GB K 3 GWT
GB P 3 GWT
GB U 3 GWT
3/4" (19mm) Aluminum Gooseneck Bracket - Gloss White
3/4" (19mm) Aluminum Gooseneck Bracket - Gloss White